Skill

IRELAND

Purchase Orders issued over €20,000 Q2 — 2025

Skillnet Ireland

Supplier

Service

Additional Research

DCU Educational Trust

Deloitte Ireland LLP

Greenfinch Technology

Image Now Consultants Ltd

Knight Frank

Mediaedgecia Ireland Ltd T/A Wavemaker

RSM Ireland Business Advisory Limited

Evaluation Services

DCU STint Programme

External Audit Services

SONRAI IT Support

Brand Design Services

Rent

Digital Media Services

Consultancy Services

1. Purchase orders are inclusive of VAT where appropriate.

€25,153

€75,000

€59,650

€25,615

€37,413

€105,573

€251,478

€36,285

2. This list includes payments for goods or services and does not include grants-in-aid, reimbursements etc.

3. Some purchase orders may be excluded if their publication would be precluded under Freedom of

Information legislation.



