



Purchase Orders issued over €20,000 Q2 - 2025

Skillnet Ireland

Supplier	Service	Amount
Additional Research	Evaluation Services	€25,153
DCU Educational Trust	DCU STint Programme	€75,000
Deloitte Ireland LLP	External Audit Services	€59,650
Greenfinch Technology	SONRAI IT Support	€25,615
Image Now Consultants Ltd	Brand Design Services	€37,413
Knight Frank	Rent	€105,573
Mediaedgecia Ireland Ltd T/A Wavemaker	Digital Media Services	€251,478
RSM Ireland Business Advisory Limited	Consultancy Services	€36,285

- 1. Purchase orders are inclusive of VAT where appropriate.
- 2. This list includes payments for goods or services and does not include grants-in-aid, reimbursements etc.
- 3. Some purchase orders may be excluded if their publication would be precluded under Freedom of Information legislation.